Product data sheet

L501PV

L501PV

Fuse carrier 1P 1000V DC L38 1M

Technical characteristics

Architecture

Type of pole

Main electrical features

Frequency

Dimensions
Depth of installed product
Height of installed product

Width of installed product

Power

Total power loss under IN

Subject to technical modifications

1P

50 Hz

75 mm

77 mm

18 mm

11w



